
C.S.H.A. TRAIL TRIALS  
0 23

60+ 15 50+ 0 18+ 7 17- 0 1

0 12

39 COMPETITORS 60+ 8 50+ 0 18+ 3 17- 0 1

2 SCHOOLING 0 4

0 AVERAGE SCORE 60+ 3 50+ 0 18+ 1 17- 0 0

578 Missing Scores
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Obstacle average: 2.5 3.4 6.7 4.0 4.2 4.0 2.0 6.4 5.5

Obstacle number: 1 2 3 5 6 7 8 9 10

Cinch check: N Y Y N N Y N N Y

A18 1 15 Julie Dorrepaal 4 301 Frito 0 6 6 0 0 2 0 1 0 15 0.00 21 1

A60 1 2 Jennifer Armitage 4 305 Desert Star 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0.00 23 1

 A60 2 21 Andrew Turnbull 5 302 Sunny 0 1 6 3 0 3 3 0 5 21 0.00 32 1

A60 3 55 Marlene Fultz 4 303 Elvis 1 8 24 3 0 11 5 0 3 55 0.00 28 1

I17 1 9 Taylor Moreno 4 420 Indie 1 0 0 6 1 0 0 0 1 9 0.00 40 1

I18 1 12 Jennifer Garcia 3 218 Magic Mike 1 3 0 6 0 1 0 0 1 12 0.00 6 1

I18 2 19 Katelyn Ballard 4 209 Sam 0 0 1 6 1 0 0 8 3 19 0.00 27 1

I18 3 36 Jennifer Rutledge 220 Kenna 5 3 6 6 1 2 0 11 2 36 0.00 8 1

I60 1 4 Rene Turnbull 5 205 Jackson 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 0.00 30 1
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Derik Haase/Stephanie HaaseRide Manager:

Senior Judge:

Senior Judge 

___________________________

Date ____/____/________ Senior Judge - please sign and date each page of this form. Page 1 of 3
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I60 2 12 Holly Foiles 4 201 Ami 0 1 1 6 2 1 0 0 1 12 0.00 38 1

I60 3 18 Diane Medlock 3 204 Doc 3 2 2 3 2 3 1 0 2 18 0.00 7 1

I60 4 27 Nita Beaupre 4 203 Gunner 0 1 6 0 4 13 0 0 3 27 0.00 33 1

I60 5 28 Rita Moore 4 211 Josie 13 0 3 6 1 0 3 0 2 28 0.00 41 1

I60 6 30 Brett Wallach 5 207 Brownie 24 0 3 0 0 0 2 0 1 30 0.00 11 1

I60 7 34 Christine Carlton 3 210 Lily 3 0 9 8 0 4 0 4 6 34 0.00 1 1

I60 8 80 Dani Jeitz 202 Mia 4 4 26 6 2 4 0 24 10 80 0.00 35 1

N17 1 63 AarinEva Weinzinger 3 111 Breaker 1 26 4 12 3 5 4 3 5 63 0.00 26 1

N18 1 10 Paula Derrick 3 110 River 0 3 2 1 1 0 0 1 2 10 0.00 5 1

N18 2 20 Trish Clark 4 100 Dino 2 1 6 0 6 2 0 1 2 20 0.00 3 1

N18 3 29 Erin Vannucci 3 106 Casper 1 2 5 3 2 2 0 10 4 29 0.00 4 1

N18 4 60 Eugene Power 140 Drogen 0 5 1 0 3 4 2 24 21 60 0.00 16 1

N18 5 65 Lynn Skjelstad 5 101 Mira 1 3 7 9 13 3 0 24 5 65 0.00 12 1

N18 6 83 Gisele Mitsuk 3 117 Booger 0 4 14 4 2 4 5 24 26 83 0.00 15 1

N18 7 99 Trevor Larsen 5 119 Skye 5 26 11 0 14 9 2 24 8 99 0.00 13 1

N60 1 7 Lori Cleveland 3 112 Scotch 1 1 0 3 1 0 0 0 1 7 0.00 37 1

N60 2 7 Ellen Liebenberg 5 114 Diego 0 0 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 7 0.00 31 1

N60 3 14 Leah Singleton 4 126 Nacho 0 1 4 0 7 0 0 1 1 14 0.00 34 1

N60 4 14 Rebekah Witter 5 133 Arya 0 0 6 0 2 1 0 3 2 14 0.00 19 1
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Date ____/____/________ Senior Judge - please sign and date each page of this form. Page 2 of 3
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Obstacle average: 2.5 3.4 6.7 4.0 4.2 4.0 2.0 6.4 5.5
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N60 5 21 Jeanna Santalucia 4 128 Rio 0 0 2 6 6 1 0 6 0 21 0.00 20 1

N60 6 21 Kim Parson 4 118 Sweet Pea 0 4 4 6 2 1 0 0 4 21 0.00 24 1

N60 7 23 Pam Wall 4 115 Diamond 0 3 11 3 1 1 0 0 4 23 0.00 25 1

N60 8 24 Eva Twitchell 4 121 Clementine 0 6 2 2 4 7 0 0 3 24 0.00 2 1

N60 9 27 Sandra Ballard 4 104 Leroy 0 0 6 6 3 3 2 4 3 27 0.00 29 1

N60 10 29 Nellie Moore 4 116 Booger 2 0 2 6 14 0 0 2 3 29 0.00 17 1

N60 11 36 Tim Dempsey 4 123 Scooby Doo 1 1 2 3 17 0 0 8 4 36 0.00 18 1

N60 12 50 Heidi Baker 3 113 Daisy Mae 3 5 24 9 1 1 0 3 4 50 0.00 9 1

N60 13 63 Victor Pedroza 4 105 Rina 0 0 3 6 24 5 0 1 24 63 0.00 39 1

N60 14 98 Kathy Tickner 159 Storm 1 8 8 12 1 14 4 24 26 98 0.00 36 1

N60 15 114 Leslie Canham 4 143 Grizzie 2 3 22 3 4 26 24 24 6 114 0.00 22 1

S 24 Linda Post 550 Romeo 3 0 4 6 1 2 2 3 3 24 0.00 10 1

S 186 Christine Raposo 5 554 Hottie 24 9 26 3 24 26 24 24 26 186 0.00 14 1

0 0 0.00

0 0 0.00

0 0 0.00

0 0.00
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C.S.H.A. TRAIL TRIALS  

53 COMPETITORS

3 SCHOOLING

38.64 AVERAGE SCORE

533 Missing Scores
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Obstacle average: 3.1 8.9 1.5 0.6 5.8 1.1 4.8 6.5

Obstacle number: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Cinch check: Y Y N N N Y N Y

A18 1 Julie Dorrepaal 4 301 Frito 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 5 8 0.00 21 0

A LP A60 1 Jennifer Armitage 4 305 Desert Star 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 2 5 0.00 24 0

A60 2 Marlene Fultz 4 303 Elvis 0 2 1 1 9 0 4 3 20 0.00 43 0

I17 1 Taylor Moreno 4 420 Indie 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 8 15 0.00 14 0

I LP I18 1 Maria Hines 4 227 Gunner 0 4 0 1 2 0 0 5 12 0.00 13 2

I18 2 Derik Haase 4 229 Duke 1 3 5 1 1 0 7 2 20 0.00 4 2

I18 3 Jennifer Garcia 3 218 Magic Mike 0 7 0 1 1 0 6 7 22 0.00 12 0

I18 4 Katelyn Ballard 4 209 Sam 0 4 24 0 24 0 2 1 55 0.00 44 0
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NOTE: IF YOU ARE USING THIS SHEET FOR THE FIRST TIME, 

PLEASE READ NOTES IN THE CELLS WITH RED CORNERS
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Lori SalaRide Manager:

Senior Judge:

Senior Judge 

___________________________

Date ____/____/________ Senior Judge - please sign and date each page of this form. Page 1 of 4
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I60 1 Rene Turnbull 5 205 Jackson 0 8 3 0 0 0 5 0 16 0.00 29 0

I60 2 Holly Foiles 4 201 Ami 1 6 3 1 3 1 0 11 26 0.00 37 0

I60 3 Rita Moore 4 211 Josie 0 24 2 4 1 0 3 1 35 0.00 15 0

I60 4 Christine Carlton 3 210 Lily 1 8 5 0 2 6 5 12 39 0.00 2 0

I60 5 Dani Jeitz 202 Mia 2 24 2 3 11 6 5 24 77 0.00 20 0

N17 1 AarinEva Weinzinger 3 111 Breaker 0 24 1 1 1 0 0 1 28 0.00 27 0

N17 2 Carson Casteneda 4 410 Toto 24 26 2 4 24 0 24 24 128 0.00 39 2

N18 1 Paula Derrick 3 110 River 1 2 0 0 0 0 5 0 8 0.00 3 0

N18 2 Trish Clark 4 100 Dino 0 3 0 1 0 0 6 7 17 0.00 7 0

N18 3 Brenda McKay 120 Chance 3 2 0 0 4 5 4 1 19 0.00 41 2

N18 4 Carrie LaBane 3 125 Captain 0 3 0 0 9 0 4 8 24 0.00 10 2

N18 5 Stephanie Haase 4 102 Robin 1 1 2 1 2 0 0 24 31 0.00 5 2

N18 6 Anne McFarlin 4 139 Bar 50 Hank 1 3 0 1 1 4 24 0 34 0.00 18 2

N18 7 Amanda Foiles 4 124 Picasso 3 3 2 0 24 0 8 0 40 0.00 36 2

N18 8 Erin Vannucci 3 106 Casper 6 6 2 0 24 1 6 0 45 0.00 1 0

N18 9 Kristen Davis 107 Poncho 2 6 0 0 24 0 1 24 57 0.00 42 2

N18 10 Melissa Stegall 4 108 Dude 8 24 3 1 24 0 5 4 69 0.00 32 2

N18 11 Trevor Larsen 5 119 Skye 24 6 2 0 9 0 6 26 73 0.00 8 0
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Obstacle average: 3.1 8.9 1.5 0.6 5.8 1.1 4.8 6.5

Obstacle number: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
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N18 12 Eugene Power 140 Drogen 4 26 1 0 24 1 11 24 91 0.00 31 0

N LP N60 1 Rebekah Witter 5 133 Arya 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 4 0.00 16 0

N60 2 Jeanna Santalucia 4 128 Rio 0 1 0 0 2 0 4 0 7 0.00 23 0

N60 3 Ellen Liebenberg 5 114 Diego 0 1 0 0 1 0 5 0 7 0.00 28 0

N60 4 Eva Twitchell 4 121 Clementine 0 3 0 0 3 1 4 2 13 0.00 6 0

N60 5 Chris Markus 4 103 Mingo 0 3 2 1 1 0 8 6 21 0.00 19 2

N60 6 Carlena Kellogg 4 137 Nu Guns Amor 0 2 6 0 1 0 6 15 30 0.00 17 2

N60 7 Lori Cleveland 3 112 Scotch 0 24 0 0 0 0 6 1 31 0.00 35 0

N60 8 Kim Parson 4 118 Sweet Pea 0 24 1 3 1 0 4 0 33 0.00 26 0

N60 9 Heidi Baker 3 113 Daisy Mae 24 1 0 1 2 1 6 1 36 0.00 11 0

N60 10 Nellie Moore 4 116 Booger 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 13 39 0.00 34 0

N60 11 Judie Kavanaugh 4 109 Jack 2 24 0 0 0 0 9 7 42 0.00 40 2

N60 12 Tim Dempsey 4 123 Scooby Doo 0 24 1 0 0 0 6 16 47 0.00 30 0

N60 13 Pam Wall 4 115 Diamond 26 24 0 0 3 0 2 1 56 0.00 25 0

N60 14 Cyndie Collins 122 Flash Gordon 3 24 3 0 2 0 4 21 57 0.00 38 2

N60 15 Sandra Ballard 4 104 Leroy 2 24 2 0 24 2 8 5 67 0.00 42 0

N60 16 Leslie Canham 4 143 Grizzie 2 11 0 3 24 26 24 24 114 0.00 22 0

S Christine Raposo 5 554 Hottie 24 26 2 1 11 4 8 2 78 0.00 9 0
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S Julie Livingston 551 Jake 8 26 5 1 24 5 18 24 111 0.00 33 2
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Name Job

Stephanie Haase Ride Manager

Derik Haase Ride Manager

Michelle Ellis Obstacle Judge

Lorraine Waite Obstacle Judge

Ashley Lincoln Obstacle Judge

Carol Roudebush Obstacle Judge

Anthony Jackson Obstacle Judge

Debbie Lower Obstacle Judge

Susan Groteguth Reader

Carrie Labane Obstacle Judge

Donna Lamb Obstacle Judge

Kip Witter Obstacle Judge

Kacie Powell Score Keeper

Help List

Event Name:__Peoria Flat 

Event Date:__4/15/23

In accordance with Trail Trials Rule 9.4.3, SCE Eligibility requires one entire event of volunter service.  The 

following worked this event:

1



Name Job

Barbara Savery Ride Manager

Lori Sala Ride Manager

Debra Evans Obstacle Judge

Leah Singleton Obstacle Judge

Nita Beaupre Obstacle Judge

Debbie Lewis Obstacle Judge

Kip Witter Obstacle Judge

Brett Wallach Obstacle Judge

Lynn Skelstad Reader

Scott Lewis Obstacle Judge

Michelle Ellis Obstacle Judge

  

Kacie Powell Score Keeper

Help List

Event Name:__Peoria Flat 

Event Date:__4/16/23

In accordance with Trail Trials Rule 9.4.3, SCE Eligibility requires one entire event of volunter service.  The 

following worked this event:

1
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